BUSINESS LUNCH

F—ZFEMN MON.~THU. 11:30~15:00

E X MAIN COURSES (MfiSfli Hl with soup & salad)

Smith &Wollensky.

AMERICA’S STEAKHOUSE

BN =REa
ROAST PRIME RIB SANDWICH

RIFFEHE
TAIWAN PORK CHOP

RIER S E R
SEARED SALMON WITH SALSA VERDE

4HXE 8 0Z.*
USDA PRIME NEW YORK STRIP

3E7 8 oz.* EREFFHYILHA
TWIN FILETS WITH STEAK BUTTER

HN A= 8 02.*
DRY-AGED USDA PRIME NEW YORK

FEMH ENTREE SALADS (i3 with soup)

980

1,180

1,280

1,380

1,580

1,680

S AL
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

i ADD

FEN*
FILET 4 OZ.

EHRUA
SEARED FISH DU JOUR

EIER
JUMBO BACON

980

880

880

HEHBEAMEBRHN  FRBBNSHNENRBAE  TESUEETRBZEFTRMRREERERM.
CERRE  RREARKRANRE X8, 8, RENRETRSIENRIREITERNERR.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if your party has a food allergy. Items may be cooked to order.
*NOTE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
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